Group Profile

Report generated on: 02 Feb 2026

Report details
Group: 2025 Born Animals

Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending

Total animals: 55
PTPT Code:

Cow No. Official ID

25-10
25-11
25-12
25-13
25-14
25-15

25-16

v Parentage Confirmed by DNA
X Parentage Disallowed by DNA

BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

Breed

F9)7

F12)3
F14)2
F14)2
F12)4
F14)2
F10)4
F11)5
F13)2

F6 J4

F9)7
F9)7
F14)2

F13)3

ANIMAL
Birth Date
25/07/25
28/07/25
28/07/25
27/07/25
29/07/25
28/07/25
28/07/25
27/07/25
28/07/25
31/07/25
21/08/25
29/07/25
29/07/25
31/07/25
02/08/25

30/08/25

DNA

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

BW

167/56

336/58

348/58

251/48

185/47

239/48

154/58

342/47

281/47

322/47

152/48

264/47

314/56

272/55

303/46

260/38

PW
175/23
258/24
322/24
243/20
151/20
210/20
99/24

293/20
289/20
311/20
170/20
167/20
329/23
271/23
255/20

259/16

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

Sire ID
520054
120030
120030
523002
123084
523002
120030
523002
523056
123058
522038
123084
520054
520054
123058

120003

SIRE

S N N N N N N N N N N NI N NEEEN

Breed

J10F6

F11)5

F11)5

F11)5

F8)8

F8 )8

J10F6

J10F6

F PED

Cow No.

67

72

162

124

179

209

153

79

88

59

121

195

32

187

Official ID
19-1
22-37

21-8

LBHL-
20-27

18-33
20-16
20-19
21-43
18-5

19-48
17-20
21-17
22-13
22-38
17-38

20-15

DAM

AR NN Y N N N NN

NN NN %

QLIC

Breed
F12)4
F15)1

F8 J6

F12)4
F12)4
F12)4
F9)3
F13)3
F10)4
A4 F4
F15)1
F12)4
F11)5
F12)4

F9 J6

Page 1 0of 3



Cow No.

Official ID
25-17
25-18
25-19
25-20
25-21
25-22
25-23
25-24
25-25
25-26
25-27
25-28
25-29
25-30
25-31
25-32
25-33
25-34
25-35
25-36
25-37
25-39
25-40
25-41
25-42
25-43
25-44

25-45

Breed
F11)5
F10J6
F11)5
F9 J6
F11)5
F8 J8
F10J6
F11)5
F9 )7
F12)4
F9 )7
F11)5
F11)5
F12)4
F8 J8
F11)5
F12)4
F8 )7

F10J6

F12)4
F13)3
F15)1
F12)4
F11)5
F11)5
F14)2

19 F7

ANIMAL
Birth Date
01/08/25
01/08/25
02/08/25
01/08/25
03/08/25
03/08/25
04/08/25
03/08/25
03/08/25
04/08/25
15/08/25
07/08/25
06/08/25
06/08/25
06/08/25
07/08/25
07/08/25
07/08/25
05/08/25
08/08/25
08/08/25
01/09/25
08/08/25
08/08/25
07/08/25
08/08/25
09/08/25

07/08/25

DNA

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

BW

306/57

173/58

228/57

215/57

295/57

259/57

242/55

72/55

327/57

330/56

95/56

149/47

295/56

187/58

165/58

193/57

56/47

250/58

273/57

290/57

269/46

243/55

374/57

178/57

199/57

395/56

174/58

101/57

PW
365/24
190/24
223/24
232/24
277124
282/24
301/23
82/24
315/24
380/24
77/23
201/20
240/24
200/25
198/24
187724
135/20
251724
249/24
214/24
323/20
184/23
322/24
155/24
198/24
371724
156/24

64/24

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

SireID

521072
518038
521072
520033
518038
518038
520054
521057
518038
521072
520054
523072
521072
120030
521057
520063
523072
521057
521072
120021

523056
520088
120021

518038
518038
520063
120030

521011

SIRE

AR R N N Y N N N N N N N N N Y N N N N N YA N N N N N

Breed
F10)6
F8 )8
F10)6
19 F7
F8 )8
F8 )8
J10F6
J11F5
F8 )8
F10)6
J10F6
19 F7

F10J6

J11F5
F9 )7
9 F7
J11F5
F10J6
F15)1
F8 )8
F10J6
F15)1
F8 )8
F8 )8

F9)7

F9)7

Cow No.

36

23

70

161

107

138

185

82

74

65

44

200

101

54

114

92

177

58

163

122

149

63

106

164

Official ID

18-45

18-46

18-30

17-31

22-39

RLRR-
22-34

20-26

16-19

21-48

22-23

21-21

20-5

22-8

PKK]-
18-151

19-28

19-42

21-37

21-24

22-44

20-31

21-30

22-21

22-24

NN SN SN

PO N N N N N N

AR N N Y N N N N N Y N N NN

Breed
F12)4
F12)4
F11)5
F10J4
F13)3
F8 J8

F14)2

F9)7
F14)1
F11)5
F15)1
F11)5
F8 )8
F10)5

F13)3

F11)3

F9)7

F15)1
F15)1

F15)1

F14)2
F13)2
F11)4

J11F5

Page 2 of 3



ANIMAL SIRE DAM

Cow No. Official ID Breed Birth Date DNA BW PW Sire ID Breed Cow No. Official ID Breed
25-46 F10J6 11/08/25 GEv 222/56 231724 520063 v F9J7 180 22-7 v F115
25-47 F8 )8 11/08/25 178/40 156/17 521057 J11F5 71 19-27 F10J5
25-48 F12)4 12/08/25 GEv 193/46 197/19 523056 v/ F8)8 208 22-25 v/ OF
25-49 F9J7 12/08/25 GEv 116/47 187/20 523056 v/ F8J8 152 19-52 v/ F10J6
25-50 F11)5 15/08/25 GEv 49/46 10/19 523088 v F115 129 17-48 v R4
25-51 F6 )4 21/08/25 GEv 109/55 128/23 520033 v J9F7 59 17-20 vV A4F4
25-52 F10)2 26/08/25 GEv 200/53 220/22 520068 v F12)4 131 22-55 v/ F8U8
25-57 F 26/08/25 GEv 201/55 204/23 120003 v/ FPED 199 20-39 v F15)1
25-58 F9 J5 29/08/25 GEv 330/56 359/23 520063 v F9)7 167 21-35 v F9J3
25-59 F13)3 30/08/25 GEv 291/55 282/23 120003 v FPED 187 20-15 v F9J6
25-60 F10J6 26/08/25 GEv 424/57 417/24 518038 v/ F8J8 104 21-40 v F115

Total: 0 55 55 55 55

Average: 233 228

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited Page 3 of 3



