

## Group Profile

### Report details

Report generated on: 02 Feb 2026

Group: 2025 Born Animals

Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending

Total animals: 55

PTPT Code:



ANIMAL							SIRE		DAM		
Cow No.	Official ID	Breed	Birth Date	DNA	BW	PW	Sire ID	Breed	Cow No.	Official ID	Breed
	25-1	F9 J7	25/07/25	GEv	167/56	175/23	520054	✓ J10F6	16	19-1	✓ F12J4
	25-2	F	28/07/25	GEv	336/58	258/24	120030	✓ F	67	22-37	✓ F15J1
	25-3	F12J3	28/07/25	GEv	348/58	322/24	120030	✓ F	72	21-8	✓ F8 J6
	25-4	F14J2	27/07/25	GEv	251/48	243/20	523002	✓ F11J5	162	LBHL-20-27	✓ F
	25-5	F14J2	29/07/25	GEv	185/47	151/20	123084	✓ F	124	18-33	✓ F12J4
	25-6	F12J4	28/07/25	GEv	239/48	210/20	523002	✓ F11J5	179	20-16	✓ F12J4
	25-7	F14J2	28/07/25	GEv	154/58	99/24	120030	✓ F	209	20-19	✓ F12J4
	25-8	F10J4	27/07/25	GEv	342/47	293/20	523002	✓ F11J5	153	21-43	✓ F9 J3
	25-9	F11J5	28/07/25	GEv	281/47	289/20	523056	✓ F8 J8	79	18-5	✓ F13J3
	25-10	F13J2	31/07/25	GEv	322/47	311/20	123058	✓ F	88	19-48	✓ F10J4
	25-11	F6 J4	21/08/25	GEv	152/48	170/20	522038	✓ F8 J8	59	17-20	✗ A4 F4
	25-12	F	29/07/25	GEv	264/47	167/20	123084	✓ F	121	21-17	✓ F15J1
	25-13	F9 J7	29/07/25	GEv	314/56	329/23	520054	✓ J10F6	10	22-13	✓ F12J4
	25-14	F9 J7	31/07/25	GEv	272/55	271/23	520054	✓ J10F6	195	22-38	✓ F11J5
	25-15	F14J2	02/08/25	GEv	303/46	255/20	123058	✓ F	32	17-38	✓ F12J4
	25-16	F13J3	30/08/25		260/38	259/16	120003	F PED	187	20-15	F9 J6

✓ Parentage Confirmed by DNA

✗ Parentage Disallowed by DNA

BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

ANIMAL							SIRE			DAM		
Cow No.	Official ID	Breed	Birth Date	DNA	BW	PW	Sire ID	Breed	Cow No.	Official ID	Breed	
	25-17	F11J5	01/08/25	GEv	306/57	365/24	521072	✓ F10J6	36	18-45	✓ F12J4	
	25-18	F10J6	01/08/25	GEv	173/58	190/24	518038	✓ F8 J8	23	18-46	✓ F12J4	
	25-19	F11J5	02/08/25	GEv	228/57	223/24	521072	✓ F10J6	70	18-30	✓ F11J5	
	25-20	F9 J6	01/08/25	GEv	215/57	232/24	520033	✓ J9 F7	161	17-31	✓ F10J4	
	25-21	F11J5	03/08/25	GEv	295/57	277/24	518038	✓ F8 J8	107	22-39	✓ F13J3	
	25-22	F8 J8	03/08/25	GEv	259/57	282/24	518038	✓ F8 J8	138	RLRR-22-34	F8 J8	
	25-23	F10J6	04/08/25	GEv	242/55	301/23	520054	✓ J10F6	185	20-26	✓ F14J2	
	25-24	F11J5	03/08/25	GEv	72/55	82/24	521057	✓ J11F5	5	16-19	✓ F	
	25-25	F9 J7	03/08/25	GEv	327/57	315/24	518038	✓ F8 J8	82	21-48	✓ F9 J7	
	25-26	F12J4	04/08/25	GEv	330/56	380/24	521072	✓ F10J6	13	22-23	✓ F14J1	
	25-27	F9 J7	15/08/25	GEv	95/56	77/23	520054	✓ J10F6	74	21-21	✓ F11J5	
	25-28	F11J5	07/08/25	GEv	149/47	201/20	523072	✓ J9 F7	65	20-5	✓ F15J1	
	25-29	F11J5	06/08/25	GEv	295/56	240/24	521072	✓ F10J6	44	22-8	✓ F11J5	
	25-30	F12J4	06/08/25	GEv	187/58	200/25	120030	✓ F	200	PKKJ-18-151	✓ F8 J8	
	25-31	F8 J8	06/08/25	GEv	165/58	198/24	521057	✓ J11F5	101	19-28	✓ F10J5	
	25-32	F11J5	07/08/25	GEv	193/57	187/24	520063	✓ F9 J7	54	19-42	✓ F13J3	
	25-33	F12J4	07/08/25	GEv	56/47	135/20	523072	✓ J9 F7	114	16-39	✓ F	
	25-34	F8 J7	07/08/25	GEv	250/58	251/24	521057	✓ J11F5	92	19-4	✓ F11J3	
	25-35	F10J6	05/08/25	GEv	273/57	249/24	521072	✓ F10J6	177	20-42	✓ F9 J7	
	25-36	F	08/08/25	GEv	290/57	214/24	120021	✓ F15J1	58	21-37	✓ F	
	25-37	F12J4	08/08/25	GEv	269/46	323/20	523056	✓ F8 J8	163	21-24	✓ F15J1	
	25-39	F13J3	01/09/25	GEv	243/55	184/23	520088	✓ F10J6	122	22-44	✓ F15J1	
	25-40	F15J1	08/08/25	GEv	374/57	322/24	120021	✓ F15J1	149	20-31	✓ F15J1	
	25-41	F12J4	08/08/25	GEv	178/57	155/24	518038	✓ F8 J8	63	21-30	✓ F	
	25-42	F11J5	07/08/25	GEv	199/57	198/24	518038	✓ F8 J8	106	22-21	✓ F14J2	
	25-43	F11J5	08/08/25	GEv	395/56	371/24	520063	✓ F9 J7	164	22-24	✓ F13J2	
	25-44	F14J2	09/08/25	GEv	174/58	156/24	120030	✓ F	17	19-3	✓ F11J4	
	25-45	J9 F7	07/08/25	GEv	101/57	64/24	521011	✓ F9 J7	2	18-42	✓ J11F5	

ANIMAL							SIRE			DAM		
Cow No.	Official ID	Breed	Birth Date	DNA	BW	PW	Sire ID	Breed	Cow No.	Official ID	Breed	
	25-46	F10J6	11/08/25	GEv	222/56	231/24	520063	✓ F9 J7	180	22-7	✓ F11J5	
	25-47	F8 J8	11/08/25		178/40	156/17	521057	J11F5	71	19-27	F10J5	
	25-48	F12J4	12/08/25	GEv	193/46	197/19	523056	✓ F8 J8	208	22-25	✓ F	
	25-49	F9 J7	12/08/25	GEv	116/47	187/20	523056	✓ F8 J8	152	19-52	✓ F10J6	
	25-50	F11J5	15/08/25	GEv	49/46	10/19	523088	✓ F11J5	129	17-48	✓ F11J4	
	25-51	F6 J4	21/08/25	GEv	109/55	128/23	520033	✓ J9 F7	59	17-20	✓ A4 F4	
	25-52	F10J2	26/08/25	GEv	200/53	220/22	520068	✓ F12J4	131	22-55	✓ F8 U8	
	25-57	F	26/08/25	GEv	201/55	204/23	120003	✓ F PED	199	20-39	✓ F15J1	
	25-58	F9 J5	29/08/25	GEv	330/56	359/23	520063	✓ F9 J7	167	21-35	✓ F9 J3	
	25-59	F13J3	30/08/25	GEv	291/55	282/23	120003	✓ F PED	187	20-15	✓ F9 J6	
	25-60	F10J6	26/08/25	GEv	424/57	417/24	518038	✓ F8 J8	104	21-40	✓ F11J5	
<b>Total:</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>55</b>					<b>55</b>		<b>55</b>	<b>55</b>		
<b>Average:</b>					<b>233</b>	<b>228</b>						